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Truth

Daily Quote Cards to Edify & Inspire the 
Faith of Busy Parents
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February - Vol 9

Quote focus:

Marriage/Husbands 

& Wives P. 1



Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“What if God designed 
marriage to make us holy 

more than to make us 
happy?”  

- Gary Thomas

Monday, February 2

“Marriage is the fast 
lane to sanctification.”

Tuesday, February 3

– Matt Chandler



Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“Relationships don’t thrive 
because the guilty are 

punished, but because the 
wounded are merciful.”

– Max Lucado

Wednesday, February 4

“In Christian marriage, 
love is not an option. It 

is a duty.” 

Thursday, February 5

– R.C. Sproul



“A marriage of love, unity, and 
understanding is not rooted 

in romance; it is rooted in 
worship.”

– Paul David Tripp

Friday, February 6

“It is absolutely 
inexcusable for a man who 

follows Christ to stop 
loving his wife.”

Monday, February 9

– Voddie Baucham



Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“Men, we are not put in 
the family to help, but to 

lead and to lead well.”

– Tony Evans

Tuesday, February 10

Love is as much a question of 
the will as it is of emotion. 

And if you will to love 
somebody, you can.”

Wednesday, February 11

– Ravi Zacharias



Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“You don’t really need to make a vow 
to stick with someone in the best of 
times. The inclination to run doesn’t 

exist then. It’s the low times the 
covenant is made for.”

– Matt Chandler

Thursday, February 12

“A woman finds life much more 
enjoyable if she knows she is 

the sweetheart, and not just the 
wife, of her husband.”

Friday, February 13

– James Dobson



Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“You don’t fall into love. You 
commit to it. Love is saying I 

will be there no matter 
what.”

– Tim Keller

Monday, February 16

“Loving your husband is 
a command, not an 

option.”

Tuesday, February 17

– Karen Eiler



Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“Because we marry a sinner…
before long we stop seeing what 
attracted us and instead become 
consumed by what disappoints 

us…”
– Gary Thomas 

Wednesday, February 18

“I’m called to love my (spouse) like 
nobody ever has and nobody ever 

will…how about praying, ‘Lord, how 
can I love my spouse today like (he/
she) has never been or ever will be 

loved?’”

Thursday, February 19

– Gary Thomas 



Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“Husbands and wives, recognize that in marriage 
you have become one flesh. If you live for your 
private pleasure at the expense of your spouse, 

you are living against yourself and destroying your 
joy. But if you devote yourself with all your heart to 
the holy joy of your spouse, you will also be living 

for your joy and making a marriage after the 
image of Christ and His church.”

– John Piper

Friday, February 20

“Love says, ‘I’ve seen the 
ugly parts of you, and I’m 

staying.’” 

Monday, February 23

- Matt Chandler



Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“Marriage is the harmony 
of God synchronizing two 

wills with the will of the 
Father.” 

Tuesday, February 24

“By an act of your will, you can be 
patient whether you feel like it or not…
it’s a choice to obey God in that way…
Confess it to God while it is a mental 

attitude - before it works its way out in a 
sinful act.”

Wednesday, February 25

- Karen Eiler

- Ravi Zacharias



Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“The husband’s standard for 
loving his wife is to be 

nothing less than the cross of 
Christ.”

- Alistair Begg


Thursday, February 26

“Headship is the divine calling of a 
husband for Christlike, servant 

leadership, protection, and 
provision in the home.”

Friday, February 27

- John Piper




Whether you print these cards out 
and keep them in your Bible, start a 

journal, hang them in a mirror, on the 
fridge, tape them to a cabinet, or just 
read them on your computer, we pray 
they will give a daily dose of truth & 

inspiration no matter what 
circumstances you’re facing!


